Position Other Positions Held

Supervising Police Services

Tech

Supervising Police Services
Tech

Police Services Tech

Police Record Coordinator
Police Services Tech

Police Services Tech

Police Services Tech

Police Services Tech

Police Services Tech

Police Services Tech

Police Record Coordinator

City

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Salinas

Department

40 Police /40-4134
Records

40 Police /40-4134
Records

40 Police /40-4134
Records

40 Police /40-4134
Records

40 Police /40-4134
Records

40 Police /40-4134
Records

40 Police /40-4134
Records

40 Police /40-4134
Records

40 Police /40-4134
Records

40 Police /40-4134
Records

40 Police /40-4134
Records

Total Wages

$105,817

$103,712

$99,290

$85,073

$69,252

$64,846

$63,764

$63,707

$52,716

$48,786

$32,108

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$17,120
$28,339
$15,643
$34,995
$15,677
$15,261
$24,282
$15,149
$32,670

$14,820

$4,575



