Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervising Police Services Tech		Salinas	40 Police /40-4134 Records	\$105,817	\$17,120
Supervising Police Services Tech		Salinas	40 Police /40-4134 Records	\$103,712	\$28,339
Police Services Tech		Salinas	40 Police /40-4134 Records	\$99,290	\$15,643
Police Record Coordinator		Salinas	40 Police /40-4134 Records	\$85,073	\$34,995
Police Services Tech		Salinas	40 Police /40-4134 Records	\$69,252	\$15,677
Police Services Tech		Salinas	40 Police /40-4134 Records	\$64,846	\$15,261
Police Services Tech		Salinas	40 Police /40-4134 Records	\$63,764	\$24,282
Police Services Tech		Salinas	40 Police /40-4134 Records	\$63,707	\$15,149
Police Services Tech		Salinas	40 Police /40-4134 Records	\$52,716	\$32,670
Police Services Tech		Salinas	40 Police /40-4134 Records	\$48,786	\$14,820
Police Record Coordinator		Salinas	40 Police /40-4134 Records	\$32,108	\$4,575